Hlpaku sala

equipment for professional use

Alpaca diamond teeth cutter

Equipment code
equipment 220v
grinding height 12 mm
Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo ,diamod disc h=1,2mm DTCW?750-1
Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo + metal black case + diamod disc h=1,2mm DTCW750-2
Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo + metal black case diamod disc premium h=1,2 DTCW?750-3

cordless equipment
grinding height 12 mm

Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo, diamod disc h=1,2mm + battery 18v 4ah + battery

charger + black metal case DTCW18 LTX-1

Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo, diamod disc premium h=1,2mm + battery 18v 4ah

+ battery charger + black metal case DTCW18 LTX-2

Use the device only with charged battery

Alpaca canine teeth cutter

grinding height 3 mm
only wireless equipment
Alpaca canine teeth cutter base dremel 3,6V light + black metal case+grinding wheel.

rpm25000 CTC7760-1
Alpaca canine teeth cutter base dremel 12V rpm 35000 professional+ black metal

case+grinding wheel + battery + battery charger CTC8220-1
Use the device only with a charged battery

grinding wheel AOSS

equipment production time 14 days after receipt of payment of the invoice

prices are without delivery costs

2-year warranty for all equipment
price 01.12.2021

contacts: alpakusala@gmail.com

price eur
before vat

N
)

370
396
450

530

580

145

195 @



