

## equipment for professional use

## Alpaca diamond teeth cutter

Equipment	code	price eur before vat	
equipment 220v grinding height 12 mm Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo ,diamod disc h=1,2mm Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo + metal black case + diamod disc h=1,2mm Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo + metal black case diamod disc premium h=1,2	DTCW750-1 DTCW750-2 DTCW750-3	370 396 450	The state of the s
cordless equipment grinding height 12 mm Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo, diamod disc h=1,2mm + battery 18v 4ah + battery charger + black metal case	DTCW18 LTX-1	530	
Alpaca diamond tooth cutter base Metabo, <b>diamod disc premium</b> h=1,2mm + battery 18v 4ah + battery charger + black metal case	DTCW18 LTX-2	580	

Use the device only with charged battery

## Alpaca canine teeth cutter

Aipaca camine teetii cuttei			
grinding height 3 mm  only wireless equipment  Alpaca canine teeth cutter base dremel 3,6V light + black metal case+grinding wheel. rpm25000	CTC7760-1	145	
Alpaca canine teeth cutter base dremel <b>12V rpm 35000</b> professional+ black metal case+grinding wheel + battery + battery charger	CTC8220-1	195	
Use the device only with a charged battery			
grinding wheel	AOSS	5	

equipment production time 14 days after receipt of payment of the invoice

prices are without delivery costs

2-year warranty for all equipment price 01.12.2021

contacts: alpakusala@gmail.com